•
• Four-in-One measurement – oil vapour, dewpoint, pressure, &
temperature
• Measurement Ranges:
o Oil Vapour: 0.001 to 5.000 mg/m³
o Dew Point: -110 to +20°C
o Pressure: 0 to 17 bar
o Gas Temperature: 0 to +50°C

Dimensions
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
Power Plug
1 – No Power Plug
2 – USA Plug
3 – EU Plug
4 – UK Plug
5 - Australian Plug
0 0 0 0 P U 1 R 1
Purity Tests
1 – Oil & Moisture
  Bi-directional
Optional
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas.
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN600
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use)
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean dry gas
Must be installed after a dryer
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
Insertion - DN20 to DN600
Inline – DN15 to DN80
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use) or IP67 (outdoor use)
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas / steam
Can be installed on the outlet of compressors
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN15 to DN300
IP Rating
IP67
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean dry gas
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN3 to DN40
IP Rating
IP54
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com